
          State Timber Corporation
                  Ministry of  Mahaweli Development & Environment  

                PROCUREMENT  NOTICE
     1. Procurement No: STC/PSM/2016/Pro – 11  
           Invitation for Bids for the Purchase  of

Brand New Forklift Machine     - 02 Nos.
2. Procurement No: STC/PSM/2016/Pro – 15

                Invitation for Bids for the Purchase  of
       Brand New Lorry  with Crane - 01 No.

3. Procurement No: STC/PSM/2016/Pro – 20
    Invitation for Bids for the Purchase  of

                               Nail Plates - 100 X 100 mm - 50,000 Nos.
-   75 X   75 mm - 50,000 Nos.

                                                                                                                                                          

Sealed  bids  are  invited  by  the Chairman, Procurement Committee, State Timber Corporation,
‘Sampathpaya‘,  No.  82,  Rajamalwatta  Road,  Battaramulla  from  Manufacturers,   Principals,
Suppliers  or  their accredited  Local Agents  for the supply of the above.

Bidding documents could be obtained from the office of  the Manager (Purchasing & Shipping)
State Timber Corporation, No. 82, Rajamalwatte Road, Battaramulla on making the following
cash  payments and a letter of  request for documents. The documents will be issued from 09.00
hrs.  to 12.00  hrs. and 13.00 hrs. to 15.00 hrs. on normal working days  up to the day prior to the
opening date of Bids.

1.  Non refundable Bidding document Fee   - Rs. 1,500/=  
2.  Cancelled set of Bidding Documents - Rs.    200/=  

Procurement No           Last Date & Time of issuing Documents       Date & Time of opening
STC/PSM/2016/Pro-11                 15.00 hrs. on 29.08.2016                      10.40 hrs on 30.08.2016
STC/PSM/2016/Pro-15                 15.00 hrs. on 30.08.2016                      10.40 hrs on 31.08.2016
STC/PSM/2016/Pro-20                 15.00 hrs. on 08.09.2016                      10.40 hrs on 09.09.2016

The specifications of the items are morefully described in Schedule 1 of the Bidding 
Document.

Further  information  may  be  obtained  from  the  Manager  (Purchasing & Shipping)  
on  Telephone  Nos.  2866601-04. Ext. 280/283
Web site : www.timco.lk

Chairman
State Timber Corporation.

http://www.timco.lk/

	State Timber Corporation
	PROCUREMENT NOTICE
	1. Procurement No: STC/PSM/2016/Pro – 11
	Invitation for Bids for the Purchase of

